
 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, PAKHOWAL ROAD, LUDHIANA 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi (Affiliation Code: 1630459) 

Under the direct control of DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi 

Result Highlights of Class – XII 

Session: 2023-24 
 

Total No of Students Appeared    :  304 

Pass Percent      : 100% 

No. of students who scored 90% & above :  73 

 

100 % Result 

Result of overall toppers of the school 

STREAM STUDENT’S NAME %age 

COMMERCE ISHAN PUJARA 98% 

NON MEDICAL KANAV JAIN 97% 

HUMANITIES JANYA KAMBOJ 96.8% 

MEDICAL SANYAM NOHRIA 96.2% 

 

Result Highlights of Class – X 
 

Total No of Students Appeared    :  309 

Pass Percent      : 100% 

No. of students who scored 90% & above :  76 
 

100% Result 

 

Result of overall toppers of the school 

STUDENT’S NAME %age SCHOOL RANK 

PANKIL NAIK 98% I 

JIYA ARORA & 

PRACHI BHAMBRI 

97.6% 

 

II 

 

GAURI 97.2% III 

   
 



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, PAKHOWAL ROAD, LUDHIANA 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi (Affiliation Code: 1630459) 

Under the direct control of DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi 

Detailed Result Highlights of Class – XII 

Session: 2023-24 
 

Total No of Students Appeared    :  304 

Pass Percent      : 100% 

No. of students who scored 90% & above :  73 

 

100 % Result 

Result of overall toppers of the school 

STREAM STUDENT’S NAME %age 

COMMERCE ISHAN PUJARA 

VRINDA SINGLA 

BHUMI KHURANA 

98% 

96.4% 

96% 

NON MEDICAL KANAV JAIN 

SAANJAL JAIN 

LAKSH GOEL 

BAVANJOT SINGH 

97% 

96.2% 

95.4% 

95.4% 

 

HUMANITIES JANYA KAMBOJ 

ANJALIKA SOOD 

CHERIKA SEHGAL 

INDERDEEP KAUR GREWAL 

JAGMEET KAUR GREWAL 

96.8% 

93.8% 

93.8% 

93.8% 

93.4% 

 

 

 

MEDICAL SANYAM NOHRIA 

RUDRA GUPTA 

PARNEET KAUR GREWAL 

96.2% 

95.8% 

95% 

 

 

 



 

 


