D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, PAKHOWAL ROAD, LUDHIANA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi (Affiliation Code: 1630459)

Under the direct control of DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi

Result Highlights of Class – XII

Session: 2023-24

Total No of Students Appeared : 304
Pass Percent : 100%
No. of students who scored 90% & above : 73

100 % Result

Result of overall toppers of the school

STREAM	STUDENT'S NAME	%age
COMMERCE	ISHAN PUJARA	98%
NON MEDICAL	KANAV JAIN	97%
HUMANITIES	JANYA KAMBOJ	96.8%
MEDICAL	SANYAM NOHRIA	96.2%

Result Highlights of Class – X

Total No of Students Appeared : 309
Pass Percent : 100%
No. of students who scored 90% & above : 76

100% Result

Result of overall toppers of the school

STUDENT'S NAME	%age	SCHOOL RANK
PANKIL NAIK	98%	I
JIYA ARORA &	97.6%	II
PRACHI BHAMBRI		
GAURI	97.2%	III

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, PAKHOWAL ROAD, LUDHIANA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi (Affiliation Code: 1630459)

Under the direct control of DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi

Detailed Result Highlights of Class – XII

Session: 2023-24

Total No of Students Appeared : 304
Pass Percent : 100%
No. of students who scored 90% & above : 73

100 % Result

Result of overall toppers of the school

STREAM	STUDENT'S NAME	%age
COMMERCE	ISHAN PUJARA	98%
	VRINDA SINGLA	96.4%
	BHUMI KHURANA	96%
NON MEDICAL	KANAV JAIN	97%
	SAANJAL JAIN	96.2%
	LAKSH GOEL	95.4%
	BAVANJOT SINGH	95.4%
HUMANITIES	JANYA KAMBOJ	96.8%
	ANJALIKA SOOD	93.8%
	CHERIKA SEHGAL	93.8%
	INDERDEEP KAUR GREWAL	93.8%
	JAGMEET KAUR GREWAL	93.4%
MEDICAL	SANYAM NOHRIA	96.2%
	RUDRA GUPTA	95.8%
	PARNEET KAUR GREWAL	95%